
分

1 16
1731229

(1/3)
夜-13
(1/3)

1612085

(1/3)

2 体-51
(1/3)

体-49
(1/3)

夜-1
(1/3)

夜-9
(1/3) 17

4831927

(1/3)

3 18

4
2155413

(1/3) 19

5 20

6 21

7 22

8 23

9
9385448

(1/3)
夜-4
(1/3) 24

10 25
8991676

(1/3)

11 26

12 27
5683093

(1/3)

13 28

14 29

15 30
4655146

(1/3)
夜-11
(1/3)

夜-8
（1/3）

0217199

（1/3）

0303615

9353262
(1/2)

7603481

5864612
(１/2)

2060180
(１/2)

6255864

2288944

夜-7

7004308
(１/2)

7339179
(１/2)

夜-12
（1/3）

7808452
(1/2)

3764773

6126186

8582432

1346961
(1/2)

8449773

3318235

1158548

6235755
(１/2)

6134932
(１/2)

3073747

6546700 0978038

4938402
(１/2)

4658085
(１/2)

4247303
(１/2)

9643878
(１/2)

4513941
(1/2)

4280203
（2/3）

2266680
(１/2)

8448651
(１/2)

2276467
(１/2)

4158990
(１/2)

6064461

体-7
3430102
(１/2)

水

木

金

土

日

金

日

月夜間閉館講座

6544365 5651564

2487294
(１/2)

5299158
(１/2)

8716993
(１/2)

6254996
(１/2)

8929344
(１/2)

1636722
(１/2)

9284400

体-27

曜

日

月

火

水

木

金

土

日

月

火

0241411

4283898 体-48
（1/3）

1014267
3281502
(１/2)

0381529
(１/2)

7879200 7412552

5039132
(１/2)

土

月

火

水

水

木

金

土

月

火

木

曜

8596926
(１/2)

夜間
日 日

午前 午後 夜間
9：00～12：30 13：00～16：30 17：00～21：00

令和７年６月 体　育　室　 抽　選　結　果　表
午前 午後

9：00～12：30 13：00～16：30 17：00～21：00

日

夜間閉館個人利用

個人利用

個人利用

個人利用

個人利用

個人利用

個人利用

個人利用

個人利用

休館日 休館日夜間閉館

8140534

0183512
8019202
(１/2)

3636087
(１/2)

体-8
(1/2)

3910094
(1/2)

3791375
(１/2)

7549640
(１/2)

3653429
体-2
(1/2)

6471470
(１/2)

7581341
(１/2)

8668254
（2/3）

8763322
(１/2)

2408587

0220822
(１/2)

4146762
(１/2)

5368484
（2/3）

1255433
(１/2)

8190325
(１/2)

2418790

6131609
2762792
（2/3）

夜間閉館

夜間閉館

休館日 休館日 休館日

個人利用

休館日

個人利用


